
 
Fecha: 30/06/2018 - 01/07/2018 

Siglas-Lugar: CampSudU18 

PAIS: ECU 

Organiza: Federación Ecuatoriana de Atletismo 

Fiscaliza: Federación Ecuatoriana de Atletismo 

 

LISTA DE PARTIDA 
 

         

  U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 10.50   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     111    Espinales Marquinez Anderson            6 /1 /2001        ECU                  

     1      Gamarra, Dan Misael                     3 /11/2001        ARG                  

     88     Gian Carlos Mosquera Mosquera           21/2 /2001        COL                  

     180    Hanssell Quiroz Frank Arturo-sin Dn     9 /8 /2001        PAN                  

     199    Herrera Guillermo                       19/1 /2001        PER                  

     187    Mateo  Vargas                           27/7 /2002        PAR                  

     215    Ordemar Jorge                           26/6 /2001        PER                  

     112    Salas Lopez Steeven Marcelo             3 /12/2002        ECU           

        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 11.40   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     187  2 Mateo  Vargas                           27/7 /2002        PAR                  

     24   3 Castedo Lino Willan                     31/3 /2002        BOL                  

     23   4 Jose Felix Palenque Nuñez               14/11/2001        BOL                  

     180  5 Hanssell Quiroz Frank Arturo-sin Dn     9 /8 /2001        PAN                  

     200  6 Carazas Hugo                            1 /2 /2002        PER           

        

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 11.40   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     181  2 Salazar Musler Alexander Leandro-si     27/11/2001        PAN                  

     112  3 Salas Lopez Steeven Marcelo             3 /12/2002        ECU                  

     31   4 Lucas Conceicao Vilar                   10/3 /2001        BRA                  

     88   5 Gian Carlos Mosquera Mosquera           21/2 /2001        COL                  

     1    6 Gamarra, Dan Misael                     3 /11/2001        ARG                  

     111  7 Espinales Marquinez Anderson            6 /1 /2001        ECU         

          

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     23   2 Jose Felix Palenque Nuñez               14/11/2001        BOL                  

     181  3 Salazar Musler Alexander Leandro-si     27/11/2001        PAN                  

     24   4 Castedo Lino Willan                     31/3 /2002        BOL                  

     200  5 Carazas Hugo                            1 /2 /2002        PER                  

     114  6 Paredes Calle Angel David               4 /5 /2001        ECU                  

     238  7 Sebastian Andres Vidal Cerna-sin Dn     17/1 /2002        ESA                  

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     89   2 Jonathan David Rodriguez Osorno         5 /2 /2002        COL                  

     47   3 Caio de Almeida Alves Teixeira          21/3 /2001        BRA                  

     2    4 Gomez Joaquin                           19/3 /2001        ARG                  

     201  5 Guerrero Rodrigo                        5 /10/2002        PER                  

     31   6 Lucas Conceicao Vilar                   10/3 /2001        BRA                  

     113  7 Kenny Zaid Leon Congo                   30/4 /2002        ECU                  

     251  8 Vasquez Chavez Nicolas William          1 /10/2001        VEN                  

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 11.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     89   1 Jonathan David Rodriguez Osorno         5 /2 /2002        COL                  

     251  2 Vasquez Chavez Nicolas William          1 /10/2001        VEN                  

     33   3 Lucas  Pinho Leite                      20/2 /2002        BRA                  

     189  4 Cespedes Franco Hugo Josias             15/3 /2001        PAR                  

     66   5 Campos Joaquin                          29/4 /2002        CHI                  

     190  6 Galeano Diesel David Manuel             25/11/2002        PAR                  

     202  7 Cardenas Gianpierre                     13/7 /2002        PER                  

     201  7 Guerrero Rodrigo                        5 /10/2002        PER                  

     116  8 Caiza Chiliquinga Jean Maury            10/9 /2001        ECU                  

     115  8 Tamay Jorge Luis                        10/3 /2001        ECU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 10.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     191    Alejandro  Aquino                       8 /5 /2001        PAR                  

     66     Campos Joaquin                          29/4 /2002        CHI                  

     34     Eduardo Ribeiro Moreira                 9 /1 /2001        BRA                  

     90     Gonzalez Castro Esteban Alfonso         4 /11/2001        COL                  

     33     Lucas  Pinho Leite                      20/2 /2002        BRA                  

     25     Luis Fabricio Mamani Chambi             15/4 /2001        BOL                  

     203    Saenz Antony                            22/6 /2001        PER                  

     115    Tamay Jorge Luis                        10/3 /2001        ECU                  

     117    Taramuel Daniel Abrahan                 21/10/2001        ECU                  

     182    Valdes Perez Omar Alexis-sin Dni-       8 /5 /2001        PAN                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 12.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     90     Gonzalez Castro Esteban Alfonso         4 /11/2001        COL                  

     25     Luis Fabricio Mamani Chambi             15/4 /2001        BOL                  

     272    Muñoz Camacho Diego Alejandro           22/5 /2001        COL                  

     204    Palomino Julio                          4 /8 /2001        PER                  

     119    Quinatoa Brayan Stalyn                  19/1 /2001        ECU                  

     203    Saenz Antony                            22/6 /2001        PER                  

     118    Sangoquiza Luis David                   26/6 /2002        ECU                  

     182    Valdes Perez Omar Alexis-sin Dni-       8 /5 /2001        PAN                  

     3      Van Der Hock Dylan                      24/5 /2002        ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     110 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U18-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 09.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     120  2 Martinez Edison Josue                   8 /4 /2001        ECU                  

     205  3 Varillas Santiago                       26/1 /2002        PER                  

     121  4 Cepeda Gonzalez Jorman Jesus            10/8 /2002        ECU                  

     206  5 Escalante Diego                         26/11/2001        PER                  

     252  6 Francisco Javier Diaz Zuloaga           29/11/2001        VEN                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     110 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U18-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 09.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     36   2 Eric Vitor Campos Da Silva              28/1 /2002        BRA                  

     91   3 Sebastian  Barrera Ballesteros          9 /8 /2002        COL                  

     67   4 Saenz De Santa Maria Jarry Martin       17/1 /2001        CHI                  

     239  5 Victor Andres Steiner Jacoby-sin Dn     17/8 /2001        ESA                  

     4    6 Kaloghlian Tobias                       10/4 /2001        ARG                  

     35   7 Marcos Paulo Leal Ferreira              8 /6 /2001        BRA             

 

 

      

 



 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U18-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 10.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     206  2 Escalante Diego                         26/11/2001        PER                  

     123  3 Figueroa Julio Cesar                    24/9 /2002        ECU                  

     252  4 Francisco Javier Diaz Zuloaga           29/11/2001        VEN                  

     207  5 Elespuru Luis                           17/1 /2001        PER                  

     238  6 Sebastian Andres Vidal Cerna-sin Dn     17/1 /2002        ESA                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U18-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 10.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5    2 Garrido Pedro                           1 /11/2001        ARG                  

     122  3 Gaigua Rivas Andres Agustin             11/1 /2001        ECU                  

     37   4 Joao Carlos Dos Santos Junior           5 /10/2001        BRA                  

     91   5 Sebastian  Barrera Ballesteros          9 /8 /2002        COL                  

     47   6 Caio de Almeida Alves Teixeira          21/3 /2001        BRA                  

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     2000 C/Obst Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 12.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     39     Leonardo Ferreira Do Nascimento         12/2 /2001        BRA                  

     38     Matheus Estevao Da Silva Borges         5 /3 /2001        BRA                  

     272    Muñoz Camacho Diego Alejandro           22/5 /2001        COL                  

     204    Palomino Julio                          4 /8 /2001        PER                  

     119    Quinatoa Brayan Stalyn                  19/1 /2001        ECU                  

     118    Sangoquiza Luis David                   26/6 /2002        ECU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 08.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     183    Bosquez Grimaldo David-sin Dni-         26/1 /2001        PAN                  

     125    Santacruz Verdesoto Edgar               8 /6 /2001        ECU                  

     208    Barreda Martin                          26/1 /2002        PER                  

     254    Mireles Arraez Ricardo Andres           1 /2 /2003        VEN                  

     247    Lancieri Luciano                        4 /4 /2001        URU                  

     124    Herrera Angulo Justin                   27/6 /2002        ECU                  

     68     Alamos Pedro                            5 /11/2002        CHI                  

     6      Benitez Gastón                          15/3 /2002        ARG                  

     41     Augusto de Campos Fernandes             24/2 /2001        BRA                  

     40     Elton Junio Dos Santos Petronilho       27/12/2001        BRA                  

     253    Armando Jose Bustos Rincones            5 /2 /2002        VEN                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     209    Reyes Jesus                             25/11/2001        PER                  

     199    Herrera Guillermo                       19/1 /2001        PER                  

     245    Navaro Doulany Aboikonie                8 /4 /2001        SUR                  

     126    Bueno Cevallos Kevin Aldahir            8 /7 /2002        ECU                  

     120    Martinez Edison Josue                   8 /4 /2001        ECU                  

     92     Manuel Jeremias Cuesta Mosquera         5 /1 /2001        COL                  

     239    Victor Andres Steiner Jacoby-sin Dn     17/8 /2001        ESA                  

     255    Mejicano Ruiz Daniel Alejandro          6 /3 /2001        VEN                  

     43     Angel Inocencio da Silva                6 /2 /2001        BRA                  

     248    Yoset Bruno                             2 /2 /2001        URU                  

     42     Adrian Henrique Dias Vieira             3 /1 /2001        BRA                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 11.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     211    Cubas Gabriel                           8 /8 /2002        PER                  

     210    Cortijo Roberto                         12/11/2001        PER                  

     67     Saenz De Santa Maria Jarry Martin       17/1 /2001        CHI                  

     43     Angel Inocencio da Silva                6 /2 /2001        BRA                  

     239    Victor Andres Steiner Jacoby-sin Dn     17/8 /2001        ESA                  

     127    Ponce Brito Marco Luis                  24/5 /2001        ECU                  

     245    Navaro Doulany Aboikonie                8 /4 /2001        SUR                  

     126    Bueno Cevallos Kevin Aldahir            8 /7 /2002        ECU                  

     7      Mendez Luciano                          25/1 /2001        ARG                  

     42     Adrian Henrique Dias Vieira             3 /1 /2001        BRA                  

     92     Manuel Jeremias Cuesta Mosquera         5 /1 /2001        COL                  

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     129    Morquecho Kevin Giovany                 2 /6 /2001        ECU                  

     128    Alcivar Cevallos Jose                   19/1 /2002        ECU                  

     70     Wood Lewin Jaime                        28/9 /2001        CHI                  

     256    Luciani Ramirez Juan Carlos             12/2 /2002        VEN                  

     69     Correa Guillermo                        9 /4 /2001        CHI                  

     94     Santiago  Thomson Rodriguez             27/2 /2001        COL                  

     93     Nieto Ocampo Jose Tomas                 7 /10/2001        COL                  

     8      Zaffaroni Pablo                         14/1 /2001        ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 10.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     240    Rafael Francisco Callejas Molina-si     8 /3 /2001        ESA                  

     131    Cavallos Steven Xavier                  15/2 /2002        ECU                  

     130    Pantoja Kevin Humberto                  22/2 /2001        ECU                  

     72     Nervi Schmidt Lucas                     31/8 /2001        CHI                  

     71     Rencoret Maturana Alvaro                7 /7 /2001        CHI                  

     95     Garcia Tello Oneider                    10/5 /2001        COL                  

     44     Vitor Gabriel Motin                     22/3 /2001        BRA                  

     10     Bonora Lazaro                           10/4 /2001        ARG                  

     9      Sasia Nazareno Uriel                    5 /1 /2001        ARG                  

 

  5.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.500 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     240    Rafael Francisco Callejas Molina-si     8 /3 /2001        ESA                  

     96     Erick Daniel Barbosa Amaya              23/2 /2001        COL                  

     131    Cavallos Steven Xavier                  15/2 /2002        ECU                  

     71     Rencoret Maturana Alvaro                7 /7 /2001        CHI                  

     271    Sebastian  Juanillo Leon                1 /5 /2001        COL                  

     132    Valencia Washington Dacker              3 /1 /2001        ECU                  

     72     Nervi Schmidt Lucas                     31/8 /2001        CHI                  

     10     Bonora Lazaro                           10/4 /2001        ARG                  

     9      Sasia Nazareno Uriel                    5 /1 /2001        ARG                  

     44     Vitor Gabriel Motin                     22/3 /2001        BRA                  

 

  1.500 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 12.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     184    Caballero Espinosa Armando Abdiel-s     7 /2 /2001        PAN                  

     134    Mairongo Jean Marcos                    2 /2 /2001        ECU                  

     133    Valencia Moises Isaias                  28/1 /2001        ECU                  

     192    Ortiz Cañete Antonio Gabriel            3 /9 /2001        PAR                  

     212    Farfan Anthony                          23/3 /2003        PER                  

     95     Garcia Tello Oneider                    10/5 /2001        COL                  

     46     Carlos Eduardo Amorim Silva Pereira     16/5 /2001        BRA                  

     45     Guilherme Moreira Soares                11/3 /2001        BRA                  

     11     Osorio Gustavo Agustin                  2 /2 /2001        ARG                  

 

  0.700 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     136    Kenda Guerra Mario Emilio               4 /3 /2001        ECU                  

     135    Christopher Emmanuel Ambato Jordan      25/9 /2001        ECU                  

     74     Salazar Mardonez Juan                   18/10/2001        CHI                  

     73     Leal Maureira Daniel                    4 /2 /2001        CHI                  

     97     Luis Alberto Ochoa Salazar              9 /12/2001        COL                  

     96     Erick Daniel Barbosa Amaya              23/2 /2001        COL                  

     12     Nobile Julio Nahuel                     3 /11/2001        ARG                  

 

  5.000 Kgs 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Marcha 10 Km Electronico   : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 08.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     137    Patin Oscar Oswaldo                     1 /2 /2001        ECU                  

     138    Lopez Lagua Josue Eduardo               2 /4 /2002        ECU                  

     214    Cahuana Kevin                           27/11/2001        PER                  

     213    Carhuallanqui Erik                      4 /1 /2001        PER                  

     98     Cristian Alexander Rojas Guzman         26/2 /2002        COL                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 12.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Pizarro Ivan Gustavo 30/4 /2001  

.           Mario Anelito Landucci Aguirre 26/3 /2001  

.           Miguel Angel Maldonado Diaz 15/3 /2002  

.           Espinales Marquinez Anderson 6 /1 /2001  

.                                                .       ECU                  

            Luciani Ramirez Juan Carlos 12/2 /2002  

.           Nicolas Vasquez   /  /2001  

.           Francisco Diaz   /  /2001  

.           Daniel Alejandro Mejicano Ruiz 6 /3 /2001  

.                                                .       VEN                  

            Herrera Guillermo 19/1 /2001  

.           Ordemar Jorge 26/6 /2001  

.           Reyes Jesus 25/11/2001  

.           Varillas Santiago 26/1 /2002  

.                                                .       PER                  

            Angel Inocencio da Silva 6 /2 /2001  

.           Caio de Almeida Alves Teixeira 21/3 /2001  

.           Marcos Paulo Leal Ferreira 8 /6 /2001  

.           Joao Carlos Dos Santos Junior 5 /10/2001  

.                                                .       BRA                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Decathlon    : U18-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     140    Espana Ayovi Jose Luis                  24/5 /2002        ECU                        

     13     Viera Nicolas                           31/1 /2001        ARG                        

     75     Gaete Jose Pablo                        8 /1 /2002        CHI                        

     49     Jonathan Da Silva                       13/5 /2001        BRA                        

     48     Henrique Pereira Silva                  30/8 /2001        BRA                  

 

 

       

 

  U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 08.45   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     76   2 Hernandez Alegria Anais                 5 /3 /2001        CHI                  

     259  3 Orangy Paolis Jimenez Carreño           15/9 /2001        VEN                  

     216  4 Posavac Gabriela                        8 /8 /2002        PER                  

     99   5 Angie Saray González Echeverria         15/2 /2001        COL                  

     142  6 Chala Torres Nicole Jazmine             10/5 /2001        ECU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 08.45   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     193  3 Silvana  Caceres                        16/8 /2002        PAR                  

     50   4 Vitoria Pereira Jardim                  20/1 /2002        BRA                  

     26   5 Guadalupe  Torrez Torrez                17/5 /2001        BOL                  

     170  6 Gabriela Anahi Suarez Suarez            2 /2 /2001        ECU                  

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 11.20   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     236  2 Figueroa Jasmin                         1 /1 /2002        PER                  

     185  3 Cuervo Rogers Cristal Chenoa-sin Dn     1 /6 /2002        PAN                  

     241  4 Adriana Jacir Andrade Zetino-sin Dn     10/12/2001        ESA                  

     26   5 Guadalupe  Torrez Torrez                17/5 /2001        BOL                  

     193  6 Silvana  Caceres                        16/8 /2002        PAR        

 

           

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 11.20   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     143  2 Aimara Melisa Nazareno Mina             30/11/2001        ECU                  

     170  3 Gabriela Anahi Suarez Suarez            2 /2 /2001        ECU                  

     76   4 Hernandez Alegria Anais                 5 /3 /2001        CHI                  

     99   5 Angie Saray González Echeverria         15/2 /2001        COL                  

     259  6 Orangy Paolis Jimenez Carreño           15/9 /2001        VEN                  

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     145  3 Minda Valencia Andreina                 15/6 /2001        ECU                  

     237  4 Buchelli Diana                          15/5 /2003        PER                  

     242  5 Daniela Alexandra Aragón Valencia-s     10/9 /2002        ESA                  

     218  6 Poma Anita                              3 /6 /2004        PER       

            

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     52   2 Jessica Vitoria De Oliveira Moreira     16/11/2001        BRA                  

     100  3 Fuentes Garcia Eliana                   20/4 /2004        COL                  

     144  4 Isabel Cristina Oyervide Moscoso        25/8 /2001        ECU                  

     63   5 Erica Geni Barbosa Cavalheiro           7 /11/2002        BRA                  

     266  6 Gutierrez Genesis Nazareth              6 /4 /2001        VEN                  

 

  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 10.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     220  1 Saico Kandy                             24/4 /2002        PER                  

     242  2 Daniela Alexandra Aragón Valencia-s     10/9 /2002        ESA                  

     14   3 Perez Manzini Maria Veronica            28/12/2001        ARG                  

     100  4 Fuentes Garcia Eliana                   20/4 /2004        COL                  

     77   5 Acuña Vidal Laura                       22/1 /2002        CHI                  

     221  6 Barreto Paula                           13/9 /2003        PER                  

     260  7 Wuilmaris Yudith Quintero Gutierrez     9 /12/2002        VEN                  

     147  8 Criollo Wendy Camila                    8 /8 /2003        ECU                  

     146  8 Irene Elizabeth Navarrete Mejia         29/3 /2001        ECU             

      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     77     Acuña Vidal Laura                       22/1 /2002        CHI                  

     261    Ascanio Perez Maria Isabel              5 /11/2001        VEN                  

     101    Coronado Fuentes Angie Lorena           11/10/2001        COL                  

     249    Correa Camila                           15/7 /2002        URU                  

     147    Criollo Wendy Camila                    8 /8 /2003        ECU                  

     194    Daniela  Rivera                         24/5 /2002        PAR                  

     146    Irene Elizabeth Navarrete Mejia         29/3 /2001        ECU                  

     223    Mamani Sofia                            29/5 /2002        PER                  

     78     Munoz Katalina                          11/5 /2001        CHI                  

     222    Rojas Flor De Maria                     19/2 /2001        PER          

         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 12.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     102    Alejandra  Sierra Jimenez               22/2 /2001        COL                  

     261    Ascanio Perez Maria Isabel              5 /11/2001        VEN                  

     149    Chasiluisa Lesli Dayana                 24/3 /2002        ECU                  

     101    Coronado Fuentes Angie Lorena           11/10/2001        COL                  

     224    Huacasi Inocencia                       22/6 /2001        PER                  

     78     Munoz Katalina                          11/5 /2001        CHI                  

     148    Once Salinas Maria Eugenia              23/3 /2003        ECU                  

     222    Rojas Flor De Maria                     19/2 /2001        PER               

 

 

 

    

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 09.25 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150  2 Angulo Montano Noelia Melina            14/10/2001        ECU                  

     53   3 Thais Michele Da Silva Clemente         12/12/2001        BRA                  

     103  4 Daniela  Mena Romaña                    28/2 /2001        COL                  

     104  5 Valeria  Cabezas Caracas                16/1 /2001        COL                  

     143  6 Aimara Melisa Nazareno Mina             30/11/2001        ECU                  

     225  7 Olivares Mariana                        27/7 /2001        PER                  

     241  8 Adriana Jacir Andrade Zetino-sin Dn     10/12/2001        ESA         

          

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U18-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     237  3 Buchelli Diana                          15/5 /2003        PER                  

     151  4 Vivero Quintero Anayeli Rebeca          15/4 /2002        ECU                  

     266  5 Gutierrez Genesis Nazareth              6 /4 /2001        VEN                  

     152  6 Munoz Angelica Fernanda                 3 /8 /2001        ECU                  

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U18-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     15   2 Belaustegui Candela                     5 /6 /2001        ARG                  

     104  3 Valeria  Cabezas Caracas                16/1 /2001        COL                  

     54   4 Vivica Ifeoma Silva Ilobi               20/2 /2002        BRA                  

     226  5 Mayorga Paula                           4 /11/2001        PER                  

     52   6 Jessica Vitoria De Oliveira Moreira     16/11/2001        BRA                  

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     2000 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     149    Chasiluisa Lesli Dayana                 24/3 /2002        ECU                  

     227    Hilario Veronica                        6 /3 /1999        PER                  

     55     Leticia Almeida Belo                    10/3 /2001        BRA                  

     270    Matos Ramirez Jazmin                    25/7 /2001        PER                  

     148    Once Salinas Maria Eugenia              23/3 /2003        ECU                  

     273    Stefany Paola Lopez Mendoza             19/11/2002        COL                  

     263    Tirado Pabon Maria Victoria             23/11/2001        VEN                

   

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     186    Gonzalez Rosario Angela Milena-sin      15/4 /2001        PAN                  

     18     Gomez Iriondo Luciana                   19/12/2003        ARG                  

     228    Vasquez Olga                            18/8 /2003        PER                  

     154    Casanova Cortezletsy                    15/10/2001        ECU                  

     80     Montero Monica                          7 /11/2003        CHI                  

     16     Holgado Indiana                         9 /10/2002        ARG                  

     153    Benalcazar Sally Michelle               6 /6 /2001        ECU                  

     56     Arielly Kailayne Monteiro Rodrigues     17/5 /2003        BRA              

     

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 12.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     156    Canga Reino Juliana                     22/10/2002        ECU                  

     155    Bedoya Lara Kerly Juliette              11/4 /2003        ECU                  

     243    Rebeca Valerie Barrientos Alpha-sin     13/6 /2001        ESA                  

     230    Fernandez Tamara                        28/3 /2001        PER                  

     229    Iwamoto Karina                          15/4 /2001        PER                  

     16     Holgado Indiana                         9 /10/2002        ARG                  

     82     Muñoz Van Rysselberghe Rocio            9 /7 /2001        CHI                  

     17     Levrino Sofia Aylen                     26/4 /2001        ARG                  

     57     Lissandra Maysa Campos                  6 /2 /2002        BRA                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 09.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     243    Rebeca Valerie Barrientos Alpha-sin     13/6 /2001        ESA                  

     231    Castillo Vera                           11/5 /2001        PER                  

     157    Pacho Cortez Guliana Paola              14/4 /2001        ECU                  

     17     Levrino Sofia Aylen                     26/4 /2001        ARG                  

     156    Canga Reino Juliana                     22/10/2002        ECU                  

     59     Whaylla Ester De Oliveira               24/8 /2002        BRA                  

     82     Muñoz Van Rysselberghe Rocio            9 /7 /2001        CHI                  

     198    Djoe Monifah-sin Dni-                     /  /2001        SUR                  

     58     Nerisnelia Dos Santos Sousa             24/2 /2001        BRA     

              

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 11.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     159    Len Valencia Noemi Briggette            25/7 /2001        ECU                  

     158    Gavilanes Palacios Dayanara             8 /6 /2001        ECU                  

     19     Hryncyszyn Sofia                        24/7 /2002        ARG                  

     264    Loagni Milanyeli Lara Santos            1 /1 /2001        VEN                  

     18     Gomez Iriondo Luciana                   19/12/2003        ARG                  

     83     Contreras Gubbins Javiera               2 /3 /2001        CHI                  

     106    Bedoya Lopez Tatiana                    29/5 /2002        COL                  

     105    Karen  Bedoya López                     29/5 /2002        COL         

          

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     107    Suarez Pacheo Lucerys                   12/8 /2002        COL                  

     108    Avigail  Pino Mendez                    11/12/2001        COL                  

     85     Claveria Valentina                      20/2 /2003        CHI                  

     246    Grootfaam, Alicia-sin Dni-              24/10/2003        SUR                  

     161    Marret Tarias Scarlett Andrea           3 /8 /2002        ECU                  

     61     Rafaela Cristine Maciel De Sousa        19/3 /2001        BRA                  

     160    Zurita Delgado Lorna Marty              10/5 /2001        ECU                  

     195    Florentin Flaming Fedra Rayen           4 /6 /2001        PAR                  

     60     Rafaela Cristina Da Silva               29/3 /2001        BRA                  

     84     Bravo Beroiza Javiera                   28/7 /2001        CHI                  

 

  3.000 Kgs 

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 12.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     246    Grootfaam, Alicia-sin Dni-              24/10/2003        SUR                  

     163    Borja Diaz Esmirnova Sofia              5 /9 /2002        ECU                  

     84     Bravo Beroiza Javiera                   28/7 /2001        CHI                  

     60     Rafaela Cristina Da Silva               29/3 /2001        BRA                  

     162    Herrera Pineda Merari Morelia           10/2 /2001        ECU                  

     85     Claveria Valentina                      20/2 /2003        CHI                  

     61     Rafaela Cristine Maciel De Sousa        19/3 /2001        BRA                  

     250    Lopez Dahiana                           31/8 /2001        URU                  

 

  1.000 Kgs 

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     165    Ruiz Nathalia Fernanda                  2 /11/2001        ECU                  

     86     Irribarra Tapia Katalina                17/1 /2002        CHI                  

     108    Avigail  Pino Mendez                    11/12/2001        COL                  

     107    Suarez Pacheo Lucerys                   12/8 /2002        COL                  

     62     Stefany Beatriz Navarro Da Silva        16/3 /2003        BRA                  

     164    Angulo Bonilla Yuleixi Anai             2 /1 /2001        ECU                  

 

  0.500 Kgs 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     233    Quezada Melanie                         3 /7 /2001        PER                  

     232    Martinez Paloma                         13/7 /2001        PER                  

     167    Santacruz Nereida Claribel              28/2 /2003        ECU                  

     166    Carolina Elizabeth Calahorrano Cisn     29/6 /2001        ECU                  

     196    Piccardo Trinidad Maria del Pilar       15/5 /2002        PAR                  

     20     Massera Caterina                        9 /11/2001        ARG                  

     85     Claveria Valentina                      20/2 /2003        CHI                  

     265    Silennis Alejandra Vargas Dun           27/3 /2002        VEN                  

     87     Munoz Josefa                            30/6 /2001        CHI                  

     109    Carolina  Ulloa Daza                    4 /2 /2001        COL                  

 

  3.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Marcha 5 Km Electronico   : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     234    Huamani Norita                          5 /12/2001        PER                  

     244    Melany Nicolle Elias Trejo-sin Dni-     18/12/2001        ESA                  

     235    Donaires Freysi                         5 /6 /2002        PER                  

     168    Maria Belen Villalva Constante          15/2 /2001        ECU                  

     169    Mendoza Maria Jose                      2 /6 /2003        ECU                  

     28     Chavez Urquizo Stephanie Eunice         16/11/2002        BOL                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 30/06/2018   Hora: 12.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Orangy Paolis Jimenez Carreño 15/9 /2001  

.           Gutierrez Genesis Nazareth 6 /4 /2001  

.           Loagni Milanyeli Lara Santos 1 /1 /2001  

.           Wuilmaris Yudith Quintero Gutierrez 9 /12/2002  

.                                                .       VEN                  

            Rampay Basquez Gloria 20/1 /2001  

.           Gabriela Anahi Suarez Suarez 2 /2 /2001  

.           Chala Torres Nicole Jazmine 10/5 /2001  

.           Aimara Melisa Nazareno Mina 30/11/2001  

.                                                .       ECU                  

            Fernandez Tamara 28/3 /2001  

.           Figueroa Jasmin 1 /1 /2002  

.           Olivares Mariana 27/7 /2001  

.           Posavac Gabriela 8 /8 /2002  

.                                                .       PER                  

            Mendoza Mendoza Lauren 11/7 /2003  

.           Guadalupe  Torrez Torrez 17/5 /2001  

.           Baselli Cafferata Nicole Alejandra 7 /4 /2001  

.           Carballo Soliz Laura Valeria 15/7 /2001  

.                                                .       BOL                  

            Nerisnelia Dos Santos Sousa 24/2 /2001  

.           Erica Geni Barbosa Cavalheiro 7 /11/2002  

.           Lissandra Maysa Campos 6 /2 /2002  

.           Thais Michele Da Silva Clemente 12/12/2001  

.                                                .       BRA                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 8x300 Mixta Electronico   : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/07/2018   Hora: 13.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Ascanio Perez Maria Isabel 5 /11/2001  

.           Maria Tirado   /  /2001  

.           Wuilmaris Yudith Quintero Gutierrez 9 /12/2002  

.           Gutierrez Genesis Nazareth 6 /4 /2001  

.           Nicolas Vasquez   /  /2001  

.           Francisco Diaz   /  /2001  

.           Daniel Alejandro Mejicano Ruiz 6 /3 /2001  

.            //  

.                                                .       VEN                  

            Gomez Joaquin 19/3 /2001  

.           Gamarra, Dan Misael 3 /11/2001  

.           Perez Manzini Maria Veronica 28/12/2001  

.           Holgado Indiana 9 /10/2002  

.           Levrino Sofia Aylen 9 /4 /2001  

.           Belaustegui Candela 5 /6 /2001  

.           Kaloghlian Tobias 10/4 /2001  

.           Garrido Pedro 1 /11/2001  

.                                                .       ARG    

               



            Ramirez Paredes Ruth 18/11/2001  

.           Pachito Britney 27/9 /2001  

.           Isabel Cristina Oyervide Moscoso 25/8 /2001  

.           Minda Valencia Andreina 15/6 /2001  

.           Paredes Calle Angel David 15 /5 /2001  

.           Kenny Zaid Leon Congo 30/4 /2002  

.           Gaigua Rivas Andres Agustin 11/1 /2001  

.           Miguel Angel Maldonado Diaz 15/3 /2002  

.                                                .       ECU                  

            Barreto Paula 13/9 /2003  

.           Buchelli Diana 15/5 /2003  

.           Mayorga Paula 4 /11/2001  

.           Poma Anita 3 /6 /2004  

.           Carazas Hugo 3  /2 /2002  

.           Elespuru Luis 17/1 /2001  

.           Escalante Diego 26/11/2001  

.           Guerrero Rodrigo 5 /10/2002  

.                                                .       PER                  

            Vitoria Pereira Jardim 20/1 /2002  

.           Buchelli Diana 15/5 /2003  

.           Erica Geni Barbosa Cavalheiro 7 /11/2002  

.           Thais Michele Da Silva Clemente 12/12/2001  

.           Lucas Conceicao Vilar 12/3 /2001  

.           Caio de Almeida Alves Teixeira 21/3 /2001  

.           Joao Carlos Dos Santos Junior 5 /10/2001  

.           Eduardo Ribeiro Moreira 9 /1 /2001  

.                                                .       BRA                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Heptathlon    : U18-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     179    Fatima Jimena Fabian Morales-sin Dn     12/9 /2001        GUA                        

     173    Agila Feijoo Aslhey Nayely              11/2 /2003        ECU                        

     172    Foronda Corozo Genesis                  2 /10/2001        ECU                        

     22     Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002        ARG                        

     197    Arguello Del Rio Ana Paula              11/7 /2003        PAR                        

     21     Buenanueva Saleme Mariam                23/9 /2002        ARG                        

     65     Larissa Serafim De Souza                30/10/2001        BRA                        

     110    Garcia Arroyo Sara Isabel               11/6 /2001        COL                        

 

 

 

     Total De Participantes:  

 

                                   M:  222 

 

                                   F:  207 

 

 


